
Actual use of space in the Dutch part of the North Sea

Designated use Numbers Use of space in km2

Oil and gas extraction 161 platforms 126

Commercial surface mineral extraction 13 mln m3/jr
60-90       in 5 years

Coastal replenishment sand extraction 12 mln m3/jr

Dumping sites for dredging 6 37

Cables (in use) 3300 km 3300

Pipelines 4500 km 4500

Shipping routes 3600

Military exercise zones 5 4200

Wind energy Completed
Under construction 
Planned

228 MW
730 MW
3450 MW

43
125
575          at 6MW/km2

Nature conservation areas Voordelta
Vlakte van de Raan
North Sea Coastal 
ZoneDogger Bank
Frisian Front
Cleaver Bank

924
175
1445
4715
2880
1235

Fishing EEZ and territorial waters minus areas 
closed for nature and energy

Dutch part of the North Sea 58000 (approx.)


