## Actual use of space in the Dutch part of the North Sea

Designated use		Numbers	Use of space in km²
Oil and gas extraction		161 platforms	126
Commercial surface mineral extraction		13 mln m³/jr	Co oo in a waara
Coastal replenishment sand extraction		12 mln m³/jr	— 60-90 in 5 years
Dumping sites for dredging		6	37
Cables (in use)		3300 km	3300
Pipelines		4500 km	4500
Shipping routes			3600
Military exercise zones		5	4200
Wind energy	Completed Under construction Planned	228 MW 730 MW 3450 MW	43 125 575 at 6MW/km²
Nature conservation areas	Voordelta Vlakte van de Raan North Sea Coastal ZoneDogger Bank Frisian Front Cleaver Bank		924 175 1445 4715 2880 1235
Fishing			EEZ and territorial waters minus areas closed for nature and energy
Dutch part of the North Sea			58000 (approx.)